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Servicing, Tyres & Exhausts.
Mechanical Repairs
All Makes & Models

!CRutlish Auto Care Centre)
Rutlish Road
Wimbledon - London

Tel: 020 8542 3269
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Solicitors ,

«Asylum & Immigration
*New Point Based System
*Settlement Applications (ILR)
«Post Study Work Visa

*Nationality & Travel Documents |
*Human Rights Applications
«High Court of Appeals

RASHID & RASHID

Immlgratlon Specialists
Commissioners of Oaths

Rashid A. Khan
Solicitor (Principal)

HEAD OFFICE
190 Merton High Street , Wimbledon,London, SW19 1AX

(1 minute from South Wimbledon Tube Station)

Tel: 02085 401 666, Fax: 02085 430 534

BRANCH OFFICE
21-23 Tooting High Street , Tooting , London SW17 OSN

(1 minute from Tooting Broadway tube station)

24 Hours Emergency No:
07878 33 5000/ 0777 4222 062

RASHID & RASHID LAW FIRM (SOLICITORS)

Advocates

- Switching Visas
* Over Stayers
- Legacy Cases

\io 6’)6 - Work Permits
2 * Visa Extensions
v - Judicial Reviews

- Tribunal Appeals

Same Day Visa Service
Email: law786@live.com
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Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

May 29, 2015 - June 04, 2015

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday May 29, 2015 l

World News

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa verses 45-52 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 59.

Far East Tour: Recorded on December 18, 2013.
Spanish Service: Programme no. 4.

Pushto Muzakarah

Tarjamatul Quran Class

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 86.

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 53-61 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 60.

Far East Tour: Rec. December 18, 2013.

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih Il

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on May 2, 2015.
Indonesian Serivce

Deeni-O-Figahi Masail: Programme no. 69.
Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Tilawat: Surah Al-Baqarah verses 155-161 and
verses 162-167.

Seerat-un-Nabi: A discussion about the life of
the Holy Prophet Muhammad (saw).

Shotter Shondane: Rec. September 30, 2011.
The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih 11 [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Far East Tour [R]

Seerat-un-Nabi [R]

Sultans Of Science

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih 11 [R]
Deeni-O-Figahi Masail [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Saturday May 30, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 53-61 with Urdu
translation.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Far East Tour [R]

Sultans Of Science [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on May 29, 2015.
Rah-e-Huda [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 87.

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 62-72 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Majmooa Ishteharaat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Convocation Of Jamia Ahmadiyya UK: Recorded
on January 11, 2014.

International Jama'at News

Story Time: Programme no. 62.

Question And Answer session: Recorded on
December 8, 1996.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on May 29, 2015.
Tilawat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Live Intikhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih 11

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Convocation Of Jamia Ahmadiyya UK [R]
Faith Matters: Programme no. 176.
International Jama’at News

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Story Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Sunday May 31, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 62-72 with Urdu
translation.

Dars-e-Majmooa Ishteharaat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Convocation Of Jamia Ahmadiyya UK [R]

Story Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih Il [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no.74.

Tilawat: Surah An-Nisaa, verses 73-79 with Urdu
translation.

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 60.

06:50

07:55
09:00

10:00
11:00

12:10
12:25
12:35
13:00
14:10
15:10
16:15
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:25
20:30
21:00
21:40
22:00
23:10

00:05
00:25
00:40
00:50
01:20
02:25
02:40
03:10
04:20
04:55
06:00

06:15
06:30
07:00
08:00
08:35
08:55

10:00

11:05
12:00
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:05
15:10
16:00
17:30
18:00
18:25
19:10
19:45
20:30
22:00
23:05

00:00
00:20

00:35
00:50
01:30
02:15
02:50
04:00
04:55
06:00

06:15
06:30
07:00

08:00
08:30
08:55
10:00
11:00

12:05
12:15
12:30
13:00
14:00
15:00

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on May
3,2015.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 30.

Question & Answer Session: Rec. September 5,
1998.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered on April 25, 2014.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on May 29, 2015.
Shotter Shondhane: Rec. September 30, 2011.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Lajna [R]

Seerat Sahabiyat-e-Rasool

Kids Time: Programme no. 45.

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]

Faith Matters [R]

Roots To Branches

Open Forum

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih 11 [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

Monday June 01, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat [R]

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]

The Era Of Khalifatul-Masih 11 [R]

Roots To Branches [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Open Forum [R]

Liqa Maal Arab: Session no. 89.

Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan verses 93-101 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Far East Tour: Recorded on December 18, 2013.
International Jama’at News

Seerat Hazrat Masih-e-Ma’ood

Rencontre Avec Les Francophones: Recorded on
July 13, 1997.

Friday Sermon: Indonesian translation of Friday
sermon delivered on February 06, 2015.
Faiza’an Khilafat Mosha’aira

Tilawat
Dars-e-Hadith [Rr]
Al-Tarteel [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2009.
Bangla Shomprochar

Faiza’an Khilafat Mosha’aira [R]
Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on May 30, 2015.
Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Far East Tour [R]

Somali Service: Programme no. 9.
Khilafat Qudrat-e-Sani

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Faiza’an Khilafat Mosha’aira [R]

Tuesday June 02, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 93-101 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith [R]

Al-Tarteel [R]

Far East Tour [R]

Kids time: Programme no. 45.

Friday Sermon [R]

Medical Matters

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 90.

Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 102-110 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 61.
Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna: Recorded on May
03, 2015.

Aao Urdu Seekhain: Programme no. 7.
Australian Service

Question & Answer Session: Rec. May 05, 1984.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 29, 2015.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 30.

Bangla Shomprochar

Spanish Service: Programme no. 9.

Translations for Huzoor’s Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

15:30
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:20
19:30

20:30
21:00
21:15
22:00
23:00

00:10
00:25
00:35
00:45
01:05
02:10
02:30
02:55
03:15
04:15
04:55
06:00

06:15
06:35
07:05

08:00
09:00

10:00
11:05

12:10
12:25
13:00
14:05
15:10
15:50
16:25
17:25
18:00
18:25
19:25
20:30
21:10
21:55
23:00

00:10
00:30
00:45
01:15
02:15
03:00
03:50
04:55
06:05

06:20
06:30
06:50

08:30
09:30

10:20
11:35
12:20
12:35
12:55
13:15
14:20

15:25
15:50
16:20
17:15
17:35
17:55
19:20
20:25
21:25
22:35

Aao Urdu Seekhain: Programme no. 7.
Wasiyyat

Khilafat Qudrat-e-Sani

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]

Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 29, 2015.
Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]
Noor-e-Mustafwi

Australian Service [R]

Faith Matters [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

Wednesday June 03, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat [R]

Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna [R]

Aao Urdu Seekhain [R]

Noor-e-Mustafwi [R]

Story Time [R]

Wasiyyat [R]

Khilafat Qudrat-e-Sani [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 91.

Tilawat: Surah Aale-lmraan, verses 111-118 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Taleem And Tarbiyyati Class: Recorded on April
14, 2014.

Shaam-e-Ghazal

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
February 16, 1997.

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Swabhili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 29, 2015.

Tilawat

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Friday Sermon: Recorded on August 14, 2009.
Bangla Shomprochar

Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

Kids Time: Programme no. 45.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 81.

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

World News

Taleem And Tarbiyyati Class [R]

French Service: Horizons d'Islam. Episode 15
Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

Kids Time [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Recorded on May 30, 2015.

Thursday June 04, 2015 ]

World News

Tilawat [R]

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 40.

Taleem And Tarbiyyati Class [R]
Deeni-o-Figahi Masail [R]

Shaam-e-Ghazal [R]

Faith Matters [R]

Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 92.

Tilawat: Surah Aale-Imraan, verses 119-127 with
Urdu translation.

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 61.
Inauguration Crawley Masjid: Recorded on
January 18, 2014.

Beacon Of Truth: Recorded on April 19, 2015.
Tarjamatul Quran Class: Surah Al-Fatiha, verses
1-7, Class No. 01. Recorded on July 15, 1994.
Indonesian Service

Japanese Service: Programme no. 17.
Tilawat

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Beacon Of Truth [R]

Friday Sermon: Bengali translation of Friday
sermon delivered on May 29, 2015.

Aao Urdu Seekhain

Persian Service: Programme no. 28.
Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

World News

Inauguration Crawley Masjid [R]

German Service

Faith Matters: Programme no. 167.
Tarjamatul Quran Class [R]

Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00

(GMT).
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